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Hynes Mark
Ouellette Sylvain
Wills Stan

Maly Stephen
Harding Al
Markewicz Alan
Lee Edmund
Hicks Glenn
Berta John
Houde Ron
Staniek Shane
Igorov Metodi
Todman Jim
Theriault Jean-Claude
Kadar Sunil

Results 50M Pistol

NB
QC
AB
NS
BC
AB
BC
NS
BC
QC
ON
QC
ON
QC
ON

Expert
Expert
Master
Master
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Master
Sharpshooter
Veteran
Master

1079 93.6
1066 89.8
1060 85.3
1046 82.0
1034 89.6
1025 87.4
1013 77.3
1003 82.5
996 0.0
984 0.0
978 0.0
9710.0
961 0.0
943 0.0
859 0.0

1172,6
1155,8
1145,3
1128,0
1123,6
1112,4
1090,3
1085,5
996,0
984,0
978,0
971,0
961,0
943,0
859,0



Ouéllette Sylvain
Harding Al
Hynes Mark
Green Alan
Markewicz Alan
Lavigne Grant
Le Seur Francis
Houde Ron
Akow Jordan

10 Sandall Jim

11 Wick Werner

12 Wills Stan

13 Olsen Jesse

14 Gyoerick Jeremy
15 Staniek Shane
16 DiPillaOscar

16 Lagimodiere Don

18 Theriault Jean-
Claude

18 Hicks Glenn
20 Jing Jia

20 Schulze Karl
22 Kadar Sunil
23 Ohlman Glenn
24 Croissant Joel
25 Gavillucci Angelo
26 Hung Michagl
27 Schulze Peter
28 Nevland Drew
29 Jones Deverne
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10M Air Pistol Men

Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Master
Int.Junior
Master
Expert
Master
Master
Junior
Expert
Master
Expert

Veteran

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
SH1

Sub Junior
SH1
Sharpshooter
Sub Junior
Sub Junior
SH1

91 97 96 95 96 95
94 92 93 96 94 90
939792919292
9195909189 95
8893929292 92
929188919394
91899094 92 92
889197889190
9094 89 89 90 93
918594958891
939092 89 92 87
869190939290
8594909290 90
918991878990
91 90 85 89 92 86
889085898391
779189879290

8784 879390 84

929388838584
888482919185
8891 89 82 85 86
87819084 90 88
888785908385
89 86 81 91 83 86
82 84 87 85 90 86
778990888187
839185828485
828584788580
818076858779

570
559
557
551
549
549
548
545
545

542
541
537
533
526
526

525

525
521
521
520
518
516
514
512
510
494
488



30

31 Robertson Duncan

32
33
34

35 McCarthy Terence

0 00 N OO O W W N -

el el el N o
© N N oo M DNDN RO

20
21
22
22

Golbeck Terry

Saunders Quinten
Morel Peter
Klemens Chris

Hynes Mark
Green Alan
Harding Al
Oudllette Sylvain
Lee Edmond
DiPilla Oscar
Wills Stan
Markewicz Alan
Olsen Jesse

Le Seur Francis
Sandall Jim
Staniek Shane
Jing Jia

Houde Ron
Gyoerick Jeremy
Wick Werner
Akow Jordan
Lavigne Grant
Hicks Glenn
Lagimodiere Don
Schulze Karl
Schulze Peter
Kadar Sunil

Expert
Marksman
Sub Junior
SH1

Sub Junior
Veteran

768381828480
818579798575
807183738681
747473798185
727967818177
658273788169

10M Air Pistol Men

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Master
Junior
Expert
Int.Junior
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sub Junior

9494939197 93
9492929493 95
959094 9392 95
929592959392
9192909598 91
97 96 90 89 93 87
929187929593
9194928991 92
92909096 90 91
94919394 87 88
9189918989 95
8989919392 87
90899387 95 87
91 90 89 84 93 93
859092 90 85 96
879292 89 90 88
91 88 88 90 89 90
908191918796
879392 88 85 88
88 86 86 87 92 88
788493938491
8387908487 88

Sharpshooter 92 86 81 85 89 86

486
484
474
466
457
448

562
560
559
559
557
552
550
549
549
547

541
541
540
538
538
536
536
533
527
523
519
519



Theriault Jean-
24 Claude

25 Nevland Drew
26 Ohlman Glenn
27 Golbeck Terry
28 Hung Michael
29 Jones Deverne

30 Saunders Quinten
31 Gavillucci Angelo

32 Morel Peter

33 Robertson Duncan

34 Croissant Joel
35 Klemens Chris

36 McCarthy Terence

Veteran

Sub Junior
SH1
Expert
Sharpshooter
SH1

Sub Junior
SH1

SH1
Marksman
Sub Junior
Sub Junior
Veteran

88 86 81 88 90 82

86 85858585 84
848185878783
848186888977
84 85 84 80 84 86
927887847982
7582789184 86
847385778789
858278 8681 82
86 737976 86 85
837685778372
778165747774

72698278 74 67

Results for Junior Men Finals

2 Akow Jordan
92.1(0*)

3 Gyoerick Jeremy
95.5(0*)

4 Schul ze Peter

94.4(1%)

5 Nevliand Drew

Qualifier

Qualifier

Qualifier

Total

Total

Total

1081.0 Finds

1075.0 Finds

1029.0 Finds

Int.Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Total

Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Totd

Sub
Junior

0.0(0*)

Match
Totd

Sub

921

95.5

94.4

515

510
507
505
503
502
496
495
494
485
476
448
442

628.1

633.5

613.4



92.7(0%)

Croissant Joe!

80.1(0*)

Saunders Quinten

90.9(2*)

Klemens Chris

86.6(0%)

Quadlifier
Total

Quadlifier
Total

Qualifier
Total

Qualifier
Total

1004.0

992.0

970.0

905.0

Finas

Finas

Finas

Finas

Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Total 602.7

Sub
Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Total 556.1

Sub
Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Total 586.9

Sub
Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Total 534.6

92.7

80.1

90.9

86.6

Results for Mens Finals

Oudllette Sylvain
97.1(1*)

Hynes Mark
97.3(2%)

Harding Al
96.3(2*)

Qualifier
Totd

Qualifier
Totd

1129.0 Finds 97.1

1119.0 Finds 97.3

Master
0.0(0%)

Match
Total 656.1

Master
0.0(0%)

Match
Total 659.3

Master
0.0(0%)



10

11

12

13

Lee Edmond
93.8(1*)

Le Seur Francis
99.1(3%)

Wills Stan
96.3(2*)

Olsen Jesse
90.9(1*)

Sandall Jim
95.4(2*)

Ohlman Glenn
86.5(0*)

Gavillucci Angelo
79.2(0*%)

Jones Deverne
80.7(1*)

Qualifier
Totd

Qualifier
Totd

Qualifier
Totd

Qualifier
Totd

Qualifier
Totd

Qualifier
Totd

Qualifier
Totd

Qualifier
Totd

1118.0

1112.0

1095.0

1092.0

1090.0

1088.0

1025.0

1009.0

Finas

Finas

Finas

Finas

Finas

Finas

Finas

Finas

Match
Total

Master
0.0(0%)

Match
Total

Expert
0.0(0%)

Match
Totd

Master
0.0(0%)

Match
Totd

Master
0.0(0%)

Match
Totd

Expert
0.0(0%)

Match
Totd

96.3

93.8

99.1

96.3

90.9

95.4

SH1
0.0(0*)

Match
Total

SH1
0.0(0*)

Match
Total

SH1
0.0(0*)

86.5

79.2

655.3

650.8

646.1

646.3

639.9

639.4

593.5

574.2



14

15
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Morel Peter

81.3(0%)

Ludwig Dorothy

Szyszkowski Violetta

Wachowich Lea
Gustafson Elizabeth
Kigko Lynda
Auton Kathleen
VasilevaYanka
Garrett Karyn
Boulay Pat
Marcotte Danielle
King Christine
Chao Avianna

Le Sieur Audrey-
Anne

Caine Emily
Pikkert Ashley
Guillemette Anny
Borgerson Lisa
Caine Sarah

Deol Rubal
Marcotte Kyley
Robertson Kathryn
Boser Dayna

Qualifier
Totd

Qualifier
Totd

990.0 Finds 80.7

0.0(0*)

960.0 Finds 81.3

10M Air Pistol Women

Master
Master
Master
Expert
Master
Int.Junior
Master
Expert
Expert
Int.Junior
Expert
Master

Junior

Int.Junior
Sub Junior
Expert
Expert
Int.Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Sub Junior

96 97 90 97
959294 93
9594 94 90
96 92 90 92
90 93 89 98
92919392
8894 92 91
9595 87 87
91 90 89 93
94 90 92 86
91 9589 87
8991 93 89

89 93 88 88

9092 90 85
8987 8791
88 89 90 86
858592 88
88 89 83 88
8588 86 87
83 87 87 86
86 87 80 88
87828387

582.7

575.3

380
374
373
370
370
368
365
364
363
362
362
362

358

357
354
353
350
348
346

341
339



23 Webb Shana

24 Lavigne SueLynn
25 MacLennan Christie
26 Auton Jessica

26 Bjorkman Kelsey
28 Schulze Veronica

Junior
Sharpshooter
Junior

Sub Junior
Expert

Sub Junior

878778 84
8087 8281
77817985
78758583
86827776
62 66 67 66

10M Air Pistol Women

Kigko Lynda
Gustafson Elizabeth
Chao Avianna
Ludwig Dorothy
Szyszkowski Violetta
Wachowich Lea
King Christine
VasilevaYanka
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Robertson Kathryn
10 Boulay Pat

11 Marcotte Danielle
12 Auton Kathleen
13 Guillemette Anny

Le Sieur Audrey-
Anne

14
14 Borgerson Lisa
16 Caine Sarah

17 Caine Emily

17 Garrett Karyn

19 Deol Rubal

20 Pikkert Ashley
21 Lavigne SueLynn

22 Auton Jessica

Master
Expert
Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Master
Junior
Expert
Int.Junior
Int.Junior
Expert

Junior

Expert
Int.Junior
Int.Junior
Expert
Junior

Sub Junior
Sharpshooter
Sub Junior

93939491
96 95 90 90
92939193
9492 91 92
919492 91
91919294
9389 89 97
90939291
919091 93
90879394
9290 88 93
87919092
9091 89 89

87 93 87 86

93 86 86 88
88 87 84 93
838594 87
89 88 84 88
87 86 87 88
878390 84
8191 86 82
87898577

336
330
322
321
321
261

371
371
369
369
368
368
368
366
365
364
363
360
359

353

353
352
349
349
348

340
338



23 Marcotte Kyley

23 Bjorkman Kelsey
25 Boser Dayna

26 Webb Shana

27 MacLennan Christie
28 Schulze Veronica

Junior
Expert
Sub Junior
Junior
Junior
Sub Junior

82808387
8083 88 81
76 79 84 86
80 77 80 81
70758182
64 77 65 68

Results 10M Air Pistol Junior Women

Auton Kathleen
87.2(1*)

Marcotte Danielle
91.2(1*)

Le Sieur Audrey-Anne
93.9(3*)

Robertson Kathryn
94.5(2*)

Caine Emily
96.4(2*)

Caine Sarah
89.7(0%)

Qualifiers 728.0

Quadlifiers 725.0

Quadlifiers 711.0

Quadlifiers 706.0

Qualifiers 706.0

Finds

Finds

Finds

Finas

Finas

Int.Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Total

Int.Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Totd

Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Totd

Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Totd

Int.Junior
0.0(0%)

Match
Totd

Int.Junior
0.0(0%)

87.2

91.2

93.9

94.5

96.4

332
332
325
318
308
274

815.2

816.2

804.9

800.5

802.4



Match

Qualifiers 700.0 Finals 89.7 Total 789.7
8  Pikkert Ashley ; Sub
Junior
92.3(1*) 0.0(0%)
. . Match
Qualifiers 698.0 Finas 92.3 Total 790.3
9 Deol Rubal - Junior
90.1(2*) 0.0(0%)
. . Match
Quadlifiers 694.0 Finas 90.1 Total 784.1

Results 10M Air Pistol Women

1
2 Ludwig Dorothy - Master
95.0(1*) 0.0(0%)
e ) Match
Qualifiers 749.0 Finas 95.0 Total 844.0
3 Szyszkowski Violetta - Expert
92.7(0%) 0.0(0%)
e . Match
Qualifiers 742.0 Finas 92.7 Total 834.7
4 Wachowich Lea - Master
99.0(4%) 0.0(0%)
e ) Match
Qualifiers 741.0 Finals 99.0 Total 840.0
5 Kigko Lynda - Master
95.5(1*) 0.0(0%)
e . Match
Qualifiers 741.0 Finas 955 Total 836.5

6 Gustafson Elizabeth - Expert




7

8

9

92.2(1*)

Chao Avianna
97.4(3*%)

Vasileva Y anka
97.0(1*)

King Christine
94.9(0%)

Qualifiers 741.0

Qualifiers 731.0

Qualifiers 731.0

Qualifiers 730.0

Finas

Finas

Finas

Finas

0.0(0*)

Match
92.2 Total 833.2

Master
0.0(0%)

Match
97.4 Total 828.4

Master
0.0(0%)

Match
97.0 Total 828.0

Expert
0.0(0%)

Match
94.9 Total 824.9



Results 25M Rapid Fire

8 Markewicz Alan - Expert
1099910* 1010 910910 1010810 "
10* 89 94 99 94 887880101089 76
Second
Half 1055
13 McCarthy Terence - Expert
107681057686 73 91058586988 76 67990106900 56
Second
Half 466
18 Ouellette Sylvain - Expert
88898910999 87 1010899991098 91 81079988960 74
Second
Half 1036
23 Igorov Metodi - Master
10109 10* 8 10* 10 9109910* 10
10* 10* 10* 10 97 10910 9 9101098910899 91
Second
Half 1112
18 Sandall Jim - Expert
101091010109 10981081099 "
10* 10* 10* 98 10* 9 92 10r9998810* 7810 88
Second Half 1090
23 Wills Stan - Master
8 10* 10* 10 10* 910999101088 "
10* 10* 1010 9 97 9 91 8599999101010 88

Second Half 1042

3 Lavigne Grant - Expert
101010* 10998 9 10* 10* 6 10* 10 "
910* 10 95 91098 91 8810* 8588799 80

Second Half 1027



8 Green Alan -
10* 98910 10* 8 910* 10910* 109

10109 % 99 10* 9
13 Lavigne Cory -
98108109788 10* 109786 10
9 86 10107 87

18 Hicks Glenn -

6991081810109 90 99810888995 83

23 Olsen Jesse
9989899109 90 678101010* 10 g7

10 8108

Master
99610996710*10 85

Second Half 1092
Marksman

5858785877 68

Second Half 991
Expert

1081050909100 61

Second Half 900
Sharpshooter

8710109989710 87

Second Half 1055
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Wachowich Lea

Szyszkowski Violetta

Boulay Pat

Chao Avianna
Kigko Lynda
Gyoerick Jeremy

Gustafson Elizabeth

Ludwig Dorothy
Ho Natalie
Caine Emily
Akow Jordan
Friesen Gord
Borgerson Lisa
King Christine
Jones Deverne
Caine Sarah
Lavigne SueLynn
Auton Jessica
Auton Kathleen
Stewart Michelle
Garrett Karyn

Results 25M Pistol

AB
ON
ON
ON
AB
SK
AB
BC
ON
AB
ON

QC
SK
SK
ON

AB
SK
BC
BC
SK
AB

Master
Master
Expert
Master
Expert
Junior
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Int. Jr.

Int. Jr.

SH1
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
SH1

Int. Jr.
Marksman
Sub-junior
Int. Jr.
Marksman
Marksman

1129 96.4
1124 94.5
1111 98.0
1095 98.0
1090 96.8
1091 94.5
1093 91.9
1090 93.6
1080 95.0
1046 90.4
1030 97.7
1034 91.0
1076 0.0
1056 0.0
944 83.0
938 81.5
1003 0.0
896 83.5
907 71.4
956 0.0
947 0.0

12254
1218,5
1209,0
1193,0
1186,8
1185,5
1184,9
1183,6
1175,0
1136,4
1127,7
1125,0
1076,0
1056,0
1027,0
1019,5
1003,0
979,5

978,4

956,0

947,0



Results 25M Standard Pistol

1 Markewicz Alan AB
2 Szyszkowski Violetta ON
3 GreenAlan MB
4  Wick Werner AB
5 Wills Stan AB
6 Olsen Jesse SK
7 Hynes Mark NB
8 Ouellette Sylvain QC
9 LeeEdmund BC
9 Staniek Shane ON
11 Doig Jamie AB
12 Lavigne Grant SK
13 Todman Jm ON
14 Hicks Glenn NS
15 Houde Ron QC
16 Lavigne SueLynn SK
17 BertaJohn BC
18 Schulze Karl AB
19 Sandall Jim QC
20 Akow Jordan ON
21 Kadar Sunil ON
22 Lavigne Cory SK
23 Oakes-Munro Peter  ON
24 Stewart Michelle SK
25 Schulze Peter AB
26 Jones Deverne ON
27 Theriault Jean-Claude QC
28 Pattison lan ON
29 King Gordon SK

30 Robertson Kathryn ON

Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sharpshoote
Sharpshoote
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sharpshoote
Master
Marksman
Master
Expert
Expert

Int. Junior
Sharpshoote
Sharpshoote
Expert
Marksman
Sub Junior
Marksman
Veteran
Marksman
Marksman
Int. Junior

949590959191
97899197 88 89
9797919283 87
9498 88 87 94 85
95939390 87 86
92929294 85 87
959189908590
9196 78 8587 90
86 88 86 92 90 84
949583918281
9294 84 84 88 82
898791848388
919381809185
949087868277
819185749088
908186888577
829785797384
86898178 78 87
86 8386828180
939178877168
848380787879
898980787273
848778678280
899071716874
798377788357
838376706272
8889318667 83
8388738054 58
787759697376
899183844242

556
551
547
546

542
540
527
526
526
524
522
521
516
509
507
500
499
498
488
482
481
478
463
457
446

436
432
431



31 McCarthy Terance BC Expert 807776744478 429
32 Caine Russ AB Expert 827769 70 61 55 414
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17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24

Results 25M Center Fire Pistol

Markewicz Alan
Hynes Mark

Wills Stan

Sandall Jim

Wick Werner
Lavigne Grant
Olsen Jesse

Lee Edmund
Igorov Metodi
Todman Jim

Doig Jamie

Berta John

Staniek Shane
Robertson Kathryn
Kadar Sunil
Lavigne Cory
Lavigne Harvey
Jones Deverne
Hicks Glenn
McCarthy Terence

Theriault Jean-
Claude

Pattison lan
Berta Jamie
Oakes-Munro Peter

AB
NB
AB
QC
AB
SK
SK
BC
QC
ON
AB
BC
ON
ON
ON
SK
SK
ON
NS
BC

QC

ON
BC
ON

Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Master
Expert
Master
Expert
Sharpshooter
Junior
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Expert
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Expert

Veteran

Marksman
Marksman
Expert

98 9597 93 96 95
959594 9592 92
9795949491 83
88 92 90 96 96 90
919191949292
898990959592
91 92 88 89 93 96
929289899190
839186939595
95899590 85 87
92 92 88 86 88 91
88 92 96 86 80 93
88 89 88 89 86 88
889087918384
88 86 90 93 83 83
818976938590
778785858483
857987838283
889289678075
726981887385

88 81 88 82 56 64

927885756951
68 7663707173
73 62 66 81 66 63

574
563
554
552
551
550
549

541
537
535
528
523
523
514
501
499
491
468

459

450
421
411



10

11

12

Results 25M Military Rapid Fire

Chao Avianna
93(0*) 95(4*)

Lavigne Suel. ynn
89(3*) 85(1*)

Boulay Pat
90(3*) 96(0*)

Hynes Mark
95(4*) 95(2*%)

Sandall Jim
97(2*) 93(1*)

Olsen Jesse
93(1*) 91(2*)

Markewicz Alan
94(2*) 92(4*)

93(1*)

86(2*)

92(3*)

92(1*)

93(3*)

90(1*)

93(0%)

96(4*)

83(1%)

94(3%)

93(1%)

93(3*)

93(2*)

92(3*)

Ccw
87(0*)
Military
Rapid
Total
WM
83(1*)
Military
Rapid
Total
WM
86(1*)
Military
Rapid
Total
MM
85(1*)
Military
Rapid
Tota
MM
89(1*)
Military
Rapid
Tota
MM
90(2*)
Military
Rapid
Tota
MM
96(2*)
Military
Rapid

87(0%)

551

82(1*)

508

84(0%)

542

88(2*)

548

90(1*)

555

91(3*)

548

91(1*)

558



Total

16 Pattison lan - CM
62(0%) 77(0%) 55(0%) 64(0%) 56(1*) 21(0%)
Military
Rapid 335
Total
17 Todman Jm - CM
87(2%) 84(3%) 76(1*) 89(0%) 82(0%) 85(0%)
Military
Rapid 503
Total
18 Wills Stan - CM
90(1*) 93(0*) 92(0*) 93(2*) 92(0*) 95(2*)
Military
Rapid 555

Total
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14
15
15
17
18

Wills Stan

Doig Jamie
Markewicz Alan
Wachowich Lea
Sandall Jim

Lee Edmond
Olsen Jesse
Lavigne Harvey
Wick Werner
Lavigne Grant
Staniek Shane
King Gordon
Morely Ken
Baron Arno
Schulze Karl
Lavigne SueLynn
Jones Deverne
Schulze Peter

Results NRA-Rimfire

=PRI =sL==

B %

MK
MK
Jr.

93 96 92 97 92 98 100 96 96
92 86 92 99 97 99 98 98 97
8790 90 95 98 99 99 97 98
91 92 92 95 95 96 100 97 92
84 86 94 98 92 99 98 94 98
80 92 89 95 94 94 95 94 96
78 86 91 93 93 99 96 95 96
9190 8596 92 95 89 97 91
80 8591 90 95 96 98 92 98
86 81 86 96 90 95 92 99 95
81 84 86 94 93 96 95 83 94
84 83 68 88 89 93 98 96 93
81 86 73 90 88 93 93 93 94
839082 8783919778 91
77 82 83 89 88 86 80 94 86
81 80 75 93 83 94 90 83 86
68 84 79 87 86 92 92 89 84
597194 899183907788

860
858
853
850
843
829
827
826
825
820
806
792
791
782
765
765
761
742
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12
13
14
15

Wills Stan
Markewicz Alan
Doig Jamie
Lavigne Grant
Lavigne Harvey
Lee Edmond
Sandall Jim
Olsen Jesse
King Gordon
Staniek Shane
Baron Arno
Morely Ken
Lavigne SueLynn
Jones Deverne
Schulze Karl

Results NRA Center Fire

RsEgQpIEODE=QS

<
~

- MK
- Ex

93 90 87 100 97 96 97 92 96
8596 94 78 99 98 97 99 99
88 89 86 99 96 96 97 97 90
89 68 83 96 97 99 96 98 95
838584 97 91 96 92 93 95
8391 86 9595 97 94 85 90
77827797 93 100 98 96 94
7782779793100 93 99 93
84 76 81 96 94 90 99 94 91
69 80 79 96 93 92 96 98 93
83 86 78 88 85 93 95 94 90
777879 879195959294
50 86 90 85 89 87 88 88 84
78 7170 83 88 84 92 90 81
698589 788983873977

848
845
838
821
816
816
814
811
805
796
792
788
747
737
696



Doig Jamie
Markewicz Alan
Wills Stan
Sandall Jim
Lavigne Grant
Lavigne Harvey
Olsen Jesse
Morely Ken

Lee Edmond
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Lee Edmond

=
[

Lavigne Grant

[EEN
N

King Gordon

[EEN
N

King Gordon
14 Lavigne SueLynn
15 Schulze Karl
16 Wick Werner
17 Schulze Peter

Results NRA 45 and 2700

- M 858 838 88 92 95 96 92 95 97 93 97
Ex 853 845 85 84 87 93 83 96 94 98 93
M 860 848 88 81 8590 86 91 92 76 87

- Ex 84381483 75859484899279 78
M 82082185 76 75 86 84 84 88 84 85
Ex 826 816 67 76 66 91 88 90 95 69 81

- SS 82781168 88 76 78 79 93 84 34 68

- SS 791 788 56 62 79 76 84 86 85 87 86

- Ex 829 816

- Ex 829 816

- Ex 820821

- SS 792 805

- SS 792 805

- Ex 765 747

- Ex 765 696

- Ex 825825

- J. 742

2541
2511
2484
2416
2388
2365
2306
2280
1645
1645
1641
1597
1597
1512
1461
825

742



10M Air Pistol Men Open Team

1 QC 1651 (31*)
Ouellette Sylvain (Master) 559 (11*)
DiPilla Oscar (Master) 552 (14*)
Houde Ron (Master) 540 (6*)

2 SK 1623 (16*)
Lavigne Grant (Expert) 536 (6*)
Olsen Jesse (Master) 549 (7*)
Gyoerick Jeremy (Junior) 538 (3*)

3 Ontario 1563 (9*)
Hung Michael (Sharpshooter) 503 (2*)
Staniek Shane (Expert) 541 (5%)

Kadar Sunil (Sharpshooter) 519 (2*)

10M Air Pistol Jr/Sr Team

1 QC 1106 (20*)
Ouellette Sylvain (Master) 559 (11%)

Le Seur Francis (Expert) 547 (9%)

2 SK 1087 (10*)
Olsen Jesse (Master) 549 (7*)
Gyoerick Jeremy (Junior) 538 (3*)

3 sk/bc 1053 (13*)
Lee Edmond (Master) 557 (11*)

Saunders Quinten (Sub 496 (2*)



Junior)

4 Fenton 1046 (11*)
Nevland Drew (Sub Junior) 510 (5*%)
Lavigne Grant (Expert) 536 (6*)

5 AB 1042 (10*)
Schulze Karl (Expert) 523 (7*)
Schulze Peter (Sub Junior) 519 (3*)

6 sk/qc 1016 (10*)
Houde Ron (Master) 540 (6*)
Croissant Joel (Sub Junior) 476 (4*)

7 SKMB 1008 (14*)
Green Alan (Master) 560 (13*)

Klemens Chris (Sub Junior) 448 (1*)

10M Air Pistol Closed Team

1 AB2 1088 (21*)
Wills Stan (Master) 550 (12*)
Wick Werner (Expert) 538 (9*)

2 AB 1008 (8*)
Schulze Karl (Expert) 523 (7*)

Robertson Duncan

(Marksman) 485 (1)



10M Air Pistol JR/JR Open

1 AB/ON 1055 (9*)
Akow Jordan (Int.Junior) 536 (6*)
Schulze Peter (Sub Junior) 519 (3*)

2 PA 1048 (8*)
Gyoerick Jeremy (Junior) 538 (3*)
Nevland Drew (Sub Junior) 510 (5%)

3 SK North/South 924 (5%)
Klemens Chris (Sub Junior) 448 (1*)
Croissant Joel (Sub Junior) 476 (4%)

10M Air Pistol JR/SR Open

1 AB/SK 550 (12¢)
Wills Stan (Master) (152‘?()’

10M Air Pistol Open Team

1 AB/BC 1111 (17*)
Kigko Lynda (Master) 371 (7*)
Gustafson Elizabeth (Expert) 371 (5*)
Ludwig Dorothy (Master) 369 (5*)

2 ON 1101 (21*)

Szyszkowski Violetta

(Meten 368 (12*)



Chao Avianna (Master)
Boulay Pat (Expert)

3 QC

Le Sieur Audrey-Anne
(Junior)

Guillemette Anny (Expert)

VasilevaYanka (Master)

4 AB
Caine Emily (Int.Junior)

Wachowich Lea (Master)

Garrett Karyn (Expert)

5 SK
Borgerson Lisa (Expert)
King Christine (Expert)

Lavigne SueLynn
(Sharpshooter)

369 (7*)
364 (2*)

1078 (15%)
353 (4*)

359 (7*)
366 (4*)

1066 (12*)
349 (6)
368 (5*)
349 (1*)

1061 (15%)
353 (4*)
368 (7*)

340 (4%)

10M Air Pistol Jr/Sr Team

1 AB/BC
Caine Sarah (Int.Junior)

Ludwig Dorothy (Master)

2 QC
VasilevaYanka (Master)

Le Sieur Audrey-Anne
(Junior)

3 East

721 (10%)
352 (5+)
369 (5%)

719 (8%)
366 (4*)

353 (4*)

717 (9%)



Chao Avianna (Master)
Deol Rubal (Junior)

4 AB2
Pikkert Ashley (Sub Junior)
Wachowich Lea (Master)

5 AB3
Caine Emily (Int.Junior)
Garrett Karyn (Expert)

6 AB
Kigko Lynda (Master)
Boser Dayna (Sub Junior)

7 PA
King Christine (Expert)
Webb Shana (Junior)

8 AB3

Schulze Veronica (Sub
Junior)

Gustafson Elizabeth (Expert)

10M Air Pistol Closed Team

369 (7*)
348 (2*)

712 (12%)
344 (7*)
368 (5*)

698 (7*)
349 (6%)
349 (1*)

696 (10*)
371 (7*)
325 (3%)

686 (9*)
368 (7*)
318 (2*)

645 (7%)
274 (2%)

371 (5*)

1qc

Le Sieur Audrey-Anne
(Junior)

Guillemette Anny (Expert)
VasilevaY anka (Master)

1078 (15*)

353 (4%)

359 (7*)
366 (4*)



10M Air Pistol Jr/Jr

1 AB2
Caine Sarah (Int.Junior)
Caine Emily (Int.Junior)

2 AB/YU
Marcotte Danielle (Int.Junior)
Boser Dayna (Sub Junior)

3 Burlington Jrrs.
Robertson Kathryn (Junior)
MacL ennan Christie (Junior)

4 AB

Schulze Veronica (Sub
Junior)

Pikkert Ashley (Sub Junior)

701 (11%)
352 (5%)
349 (6%)

688 (7+)
363 (4*)
325 (3%)

673 (9*)
365 (9*)
308 (0%)

618 (9*)
274 (2*)

344
(7*)

25M Pistol Open Team

1 Ontario
Chao Avianna (Master)

Szyszkowski Violetta
(Master)

Ho Natalie (Sharpshooter)

2 AB/BC
Kigko Lynda (Expert)

Gustafson Elizabeth
(Sharpshooter)

3299 (26*)
1005 (13*)

1124 (10%)

1080 (3*)

3273 (32%)
1090 (16*)

1093 (7*)



Ludwig Dorothy (Expert) 1090 (9*)

AB/SK 3152 (29*)
Wachowich Lea (Master) 1129 (12*)
Garrett Karyn (Marksman) 947 (4*)
Borgerson Lisa

(Sharpshooter) )

25M Standard Pistol Open Team

QC 1469 (17*)
Sandall Jim (Expert) 498 (5*)
Ouellette Sylvain (Expert) 527 (8*)
Theriault Jean-Claude .
(Veteran) 4 @)

BC 1455 (9*)
Lee Edmund (Sharpshoote) 526 (4*)
Berta John (Master) 500 (4*)

McCarthy Terance (Expert) 429 (1*)

Standard 1445 (13*)
Robertson Kathryn (Int. 431 (1%)
Junior)

Stewart Michelle .
(Marksman) “EI()
Szyszkowski Violetta .
(Expert) 551 (11*)
Ontario 1439 (10*)
Kadar Sunil (Sharpshoote) 482 (2*)
Pattison lan (Marksman) 436 (3*)

Todman Jim (Expert) 521 (5%)



5 Amigos 1370 (6*)
Schulze Peter (Sub Junior) 457 (0%)
Schulze Karl (Expert) 499 (2¥)
Caine Russ (Expert) 414 (4%)

25M Center Fire Pistol Open Team

1 AB 1665 (34*)
Doig Jamie (Master) 537 (8*)
Wills Stan (Master) 554 (10*)
Markewicz Alan (Master) 574 (16*)

2 QC 1554 (30*)
Sandall Jim (Expert) 552 (15*)
Igorov Metodi (Master) 543 (12*)
Theriault Jean-Claude
(Veteran) 459 (3*)

3 Ontario 1514 (13*)
Kadar Sunil (Marksman) 523 (6*)
Pattison lan (Marksman) 450 (2*)
Todman Jim (Expert) 541 (5*%)

4 BC 1499 (21*)
Berta Jamie (Marksman) 421 (0*)
Lee Edmund (Expert) 543 (10*)
Berta John (Expert) 535 (11*)

50M Pistol CLOSED Team




1 BC 1012 (7%)

Lee Edmund (Sharpshooter) 496 (4%)
Harding Al (Sharpshooter) 516 (3*)

50M Pistol OPEN Team

1 Atlantic 1568 (14*)
Maly Stephen (Master) 534 (9%)
Hynes Mark (Expert) 534 (3%)
Hicks Glenn (Sharpshooter) 500 (2*)

2 QC 1494 (13*)
Oudllette Sylvain (Expert) 532 (7*)
Houde Ron (Sharpshooter) 481 (2¥)
Igorov Metodi (Master) 481 (4*)

3 AB 1042 (9*)
Markewicz Alan (Marksman) 515 (6*)
Wills Stan (Master) 527 (3*)
Olsen Jesse (Expert) 0(0%)

NRA Rimfire Open Team

1 Fenton 2473 (42*)
Lavigne Harvey (Ex) 826 (16*)
Lavigne Grant (M) 820 (10*)

Olsen Jesse (SS) 827 (16*)



NRA Center Fire Open Team

1 Fenton 2473 (0%)
Lavigne Harvey (Ex) 826 (0*)
Lavigne Grant (M) 820 (0*)
Olsen Jesse (SS) 827 (0%)

NRA 45 Open Team

1 Fenton 2473 (0%)
Lavigne Grant (M) 820 (0*)
Lavigne Harvey (Ex) 826 (0*)
Olsen Jesse (SS) 827 (0*)

Mayleigh Cup Team 2011

1 Wills Stan
2 Wachowich Lea
3 Doig Jamie
4 Markewicz Alan
5 Lavigne Harvey
6 Sandall Jm
7 Lee Edmond
8 Wick Werner
9 Olsen Jesse
10 Baron Arno
11 Lavigne Grant
12 Staniek Shane



